
Pray for the Nations
Burmese in Australia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.07%

Chr Adherents: 0.35%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burmese in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 83,000
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.09%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burmese in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Anonymous

Population: 29,810,000
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.35%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burmese in Canada

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,900
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.11%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burmese in Cambodia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,600
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.07%

Chr Adherents: 0.09%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burmese in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burmese in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 4.27%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burmese in Japan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 110,000
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Burmese in Korea, South

Source: Anonymous

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burmese in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sino-Burmese in China, Macau

Source: Anonymous

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burmese in Malaysia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.17%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burmese in Saudi Arabia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 151,000
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burmese in Singapore

Source: Anonymous

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burmese in Thailand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,310,000
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.42%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burmese in United Kingdom

Source: Anonymous

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Burmese in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 204,000
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chaungtha in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Mark Fischer - Flickr

Population: 185,000
World Popl: 185,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Rakhine
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.07%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dawei, Tavoyan in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Suparat - Shutterstock

Population: 461,000
World Popl: 461,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Tavoyan
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Intha in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Hans A. Rosbach - Wikimedia

Population: 103,000
World Popl: 103,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Intha
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.07%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Myeik in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 282,000
World Popl: 282,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rakhine in Bangladesh

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 2,608,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Rakhine
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rakhine in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 2,588,000
World Popl: 2,608,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Rakhine
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Taungyo in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Anonymous

Population: 46,000
World Popl: 46,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Taungyo
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 0.60%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Yaw in Myanmar (Burma)

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 22,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.15%

Chr Adherents: 0.15%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha in China

Source: Arian Zwegers - Flickr

Population: 257,000
World Popl: 625,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.31%

Chr Adherents: 0.35%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha in Laos

Source: Arian Zwegers - Flickr

Population: 62,000
World Popl: 625,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha in Vietnam

Source: Arian Zwegers - Flickr

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 625,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Eurba  in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,900
World Popl: 5,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Jaweuy in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,800
World Popl: 4,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 0.70%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Jijor in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,100
World Popl: 5,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Jipia  in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 9,700
World Popl: 9,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Akha Jowhoi in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Ker in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Luma in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,600
World Popl: 6,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Muji  in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 5,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Mutuen  in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Nuver in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 6,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Pala in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,500
World Popl: 6,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Phongku in Laos

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Akha Piso  in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bisu in Thailand

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Bisu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.80%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hani in China

Source: Takeaway - Wikimedia

Population: 753,000
World Popl: 780,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Hani
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hani in Vietnam

Source: Takeaway - Wikimedia

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 780,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Hani
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.06%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kado in Laos

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 201,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Kaduo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lami in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 132,000
World Popl: 132,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Lalo, Dongshanba
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.99%

Chr Adherents: 2.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Muda in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Muda
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phana in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 5,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Phana'
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.09%

Chr Adherents: 0.09%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Phana in Laos

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 600
World Popl: 5,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Phana'
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Taman, Htamandi in Myanmar (Burma)

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 34,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yiche in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Hani
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.51%

Chr Adherents: 0.70%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karen, Banlon Gyi in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 4,600
World Popl: 4,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Karen

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karen, Banlon Nge in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 4,600
World Popl: 4,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Karen

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pa-O in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 871,000
World Popl: 871,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Karen

Main Language: Pa'o
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Riang Lai in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Karen

Main Language: Riang Lai
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yintale in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Karen

Main Language: Yintale
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kuki Chin Asho in Bangladesh

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Kuki-Chin-Mizo (Zo)

Main Language: Chin, Asho
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 3.40%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Taungtha in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 31,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Kuki-Chin-Mizo (Zo)

Main Language: Chin, Rungtu
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lemo in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Lisu

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zaiwa in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 119,000
World Popl: 155,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Miri-Kachin

Main Language: Zaiwa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.22%

Chr Adherents: 0.25%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nosu, Butuo in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 272,000
World Popl: 272,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nosu

Main Language: Nuosu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nosu, Mangbu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 85,000
World Popl: 85,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nosu

Main Language: Nasu, Wusa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nosu, Shengzha in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,319,000
World Popl: 1,319,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nosu

Main Language: Nuosu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.40%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nosu, Tianba in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 109,000
World Popl: 109,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nosu

Main Language: Nuosu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Nosu, Xiaoliangshan in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 542,000
World Popl: 542,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nosu

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nosu, Yinuo in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 663,000
World Popl: 663,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nosu

Main Language: Nuosu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Amdo, Hbrogpa in China

Source: Jiji Lee

Population: 738,000
World Popl: 738,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Amdo
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Amdo, Rongba in China

Source: Jared Kachurak

Population: 161,000
World Popl: 161,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Amdo
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Amdo, Rongmahbrogpa in China

Source: Jacques Beaulieu - Flickr

Population: 186,000
World Popl: 186,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Amdo
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Amdo, Rtahu in China

Source: Marcin Szymczak - Shutterstock

Population: 100,000
World Popl: 100,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Amdo
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bolozi in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Qiang, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bonan, Tongren in China

Source: Joe Tym - Flickr

Population: 7,300
World Popl: 7,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Bonan
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bunan in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Gahri
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Choni in China

Source: COMIBAM / Sepal

Population: 169,000
World Popl: 169,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Choni
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chrame in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 50,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Pumi, Northern
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ergong in China

Source: COMIBAM / Sepal

Population: 63,000
World Popl: 63,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Horpa
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Golog in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 165,000
World Popl: 165,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Amdo
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guiqiong in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Guiqiong
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hdzanggur in China

Source: Karissa Knight

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Amdo
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jiarong, Chabao in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Jiarong
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jiarong, Guanyingqiao in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 7,900
World Popl: 7,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Lavrung
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jiarong, Shangzhai in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 5,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: sTodsde
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jiarong, Sidabao in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 7,000
World Popl: 7,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Lavrung
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jiarong, Situ in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 205,000
World Popl: 205,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Jiarong
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khampa Eastern in China

Source: Dawa Drolma - Wikimedia

Population: 1,587,000
World Popl: 1,587,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Khams
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khampa, Northern in China

Source: Jared Kachurak

Population: 150,000
World Popl: 150,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Khams
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khampa, Western in China

Source: SierraLemon - Shutterstock

Population: 265,000
World Popl: 265,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Khams
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Luzu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Ersu
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Manyak in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Ersu
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Menia in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Ersu
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Minyag, Eastern in China

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Minyag, Eastern
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Minyag, Western in China

Source: COMIBAM / Sepal

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Minyag, Western
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Monba, Medog in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 8,200
World Popl: 12,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Sartang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Momba in India

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 4,600
World Popl: 12,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Sartang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.69%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Namuyi in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 8,800
World Popl: 8,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Namuyi
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Queyu in China

Source: Peoples of the Buddhist World, A

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Queyu
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Shixing in China

Source: Christopher Timmons

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 3,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Shuhi
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tebbu in China

Source: Peoples of the Buddhist World, A

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Amdo
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tibetan in Belgium

Source: szyj351 - Pixabay

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 1,104,400

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Central
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tibetan in Bhutan

Source: szyj351 - Pixabay

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 1,104,400

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Central
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tibetan in Canada

Source: szyj351 - Pixabay

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 1,104,400

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Central
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tibetan, Central in China

Source: szyj351 - Pixabay

Population: 933,000
World Popl: 1,104,400

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Central
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.04%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tibetan in France

Source: szyj351 - Pixabay

Population: 8,100
World Popl: 1,104,400

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Central
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tibetan in India

Source: szyj351 - Pixabay

Population: 100,000
World Popl: 1,104,400

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Central
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.15%

Chr Adherents: 0.29%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tibetan in Liechtenstein

Source: szyj351 - Pixabay

Population: 500
World Popl: 1,104,400

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Central
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tibetan in Pakistan

Source: szyj351 - Pixabay

Population: 6,900
World Popl: 1,104,400

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Balti
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tibetan, Central in Switzerland

Source: szyj351 - Pixabay

Population: 8,200
World Popl: 1,104,400

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Central
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tibetan, Central in United States

Source: szyj351 - Pixabay

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 1,104,400

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Central
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tibetan, Boyu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 4,300
World Popl: 4,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Central
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 0.60%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khampa-Tibetan in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 121,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Khams
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tibetan, Deqen in China

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 120,000
World Popl: 121,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Khams
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tibetan, Nghari in China

Source: Peoples of the Buddhist World, A

Population: 63,000
World Popl: 63,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Central
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tibetan, Shangri La in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 102,000
World Popl: 102,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Khams
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 3.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tibetan, Shanyan in China

Source: COMIBAM / Sepal

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tibetan, Zhugqu in China

Source: Jared Kachurak

Population: 49,000
World Popl: 49,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Choni
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Xiangcheng in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Qiang, Northern
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yonzhi in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 4,100
World Popl: 4,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Tibetan, Amdo
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zhaba in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 8,500
World Popl: 8,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibetan

Main Language: Zhaba
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
A Che in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 42,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Ache
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Achang, Husa in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 7,500
World Popl: 7,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Achang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Adu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 8,100
World Popl: 8,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Non-Religious

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akeu in China

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 19,100

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Akeu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akeu in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 19,100

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Akeu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.72%

Chr Adherents: 0.72%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aling in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 8,200
World Popl: 8,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nasu, Wusa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Alu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 15,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nisu, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Alu in Laos

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 7,800
World Popl: 15,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nisu, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Alu in Vietnam

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 15,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nisu, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.19%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Alugu in China

Population: 3,600
World Popl: 3,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Alugu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Aluo in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 28,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Aluo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ani in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 9,900
World Popl: 9,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phowa, Ani
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Apu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nisu, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Asahei in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sani
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Awu, Northern in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 4,600
World Popl: 4,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Awu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Axi in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 118,000
World Popl: 118,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Axi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ayizi in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Azha in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 58,000
World Popl: 58,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Azha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.08%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Azhe in China

Source: Paul Noll

Population: 64,000
World Popl: 64,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Azhe
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.07%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Azong in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nisu, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bai Yi in China

Source: Nico van Geldere

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 28,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bai, Central in China

Source: David Stanley - Flickr

Population: 863,000
World Popl: 863,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Bai, Central
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.08%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bai, Southern in China

Source: Luca Casartelli - Flickr

Population: 666,000
World Popl: 666,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Bai, Southern
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.13%

Chr Adherents: 0.13%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baima in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Baima
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.20%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bei in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bokha in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Bokha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Chepya in Laos

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chepya
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chesu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 3,700
World Popl: 3,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chesu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Coong in Vietnam

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 2,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Coong
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Daizhan in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Danu in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Anonymous

Population: 116,000
World Popl: 116,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Danu
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.15%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deng, Darang in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Digaro-Mishmi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.12%

Chr Adherents: 0.15%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Digao in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sani
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Doupo in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.24%

Chr Adherents: 1.30%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Eka in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lahu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.78%

Chr Adherents: 0.80%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Enipu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lolopo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ersu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 44,000
World Popl: 44,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Ersu
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gaiji in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 40,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gaisu, Southern in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 48,000
World Popl: 48,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gaisu, Western in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gepo, Eastern in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 82,000
World Popl: 82,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Gepo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 0.60%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gepo, Western in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 8,400
World Popl: 8,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Gepo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Gese in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nasu, Wusa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gesu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hmu, Southern in China

Source: Gigiextremeno - Wikimedia

Population: 843,000
World Popl: 843,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Miao, Southern Qiandong
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.06%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hpon in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jiasou in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 40,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sani
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jinuo in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Jinuo, Youle
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.52%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jinuo, Buyuan in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Jinuo, Buyuan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.59%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kathu in China

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Kathu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Khatavueng in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khlula in China

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 35,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Khlula
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kua-nsi in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 5,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Kua-nsi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kuamasi in China

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Kuamasi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kucong in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 44,000
World Popl: 52,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Kucong
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kucong in Vietnam

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 8,300
World Popl: 52,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Kucong
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.24%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Labapo in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 8,300
World Popl: 8,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sani
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ladakhi in China

Source: Christopher Michel - Flickr

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Ladakhi
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Laghuu in Vietnam

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Laghuu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lahu in Vietnam

Source: Anonymous

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 588,700

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lahu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lahu Nyi in Thailand

Source: Pierre Pouliquin - Flickr

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lahu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lalu, Xinping in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 51,000
World Popl: 51,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lalu, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lalu, Xuzhang in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 5,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lalo, Dongshanba
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lalu, Yangliu in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 48,000
World Popl: 48,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lalu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Laluo, Jiantou in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 40,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lalo, Dongshanba
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.07%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Laluo, Mishaba in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 681,000
World Popl: 681,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lalo, Dongshanba
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.15%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Lang'e in China

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lang'e
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Laopang in Laos

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Laopang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.11%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Laowu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nisu, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lawu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 26,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lalo, Dongshanba
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lesu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Hlersu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Limi in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Limi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Limin in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 100,000
World Popl: 100,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.13%

Chr Adherents: 0.15%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lipo, Western in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 183,000
World Popl: 183,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Liude in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Liwu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Long in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sani
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lopi, Shuitian in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Non-Religious

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.70%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Luoluopo, Central in China

Source: Paul Noll

Population: 455,000
World Popl: 455,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lolopo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.06%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Luoluopo, Southeastern in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 47,000
World Popl: 47,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nisi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Luoluopo, Southern in China

Source: Go Yi

Population: 250,000
World Popl: 250,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lolopo, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Luowu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nasu, Wusa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Malimasa in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Naxi
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mantsi in Vietnam

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Mantsi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mengwu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sani
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Micha in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 33,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Miqie
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mili in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 31,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Mili
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ming in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Non-Religious

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mixisu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 6,600
World Popl: 6,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Moji in China

Population: 7,100
World Popl: 7,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Moji
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mozhihei in China

Source: Create International

Population: 6,600
World Popl: 6,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Tujia, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mpi in Thailand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Mpi
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Muji, Northern in China

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Muji, Northern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.07%

Chr Adherents: 0.07%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Muji, Qila in China

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Muji, Qila
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Muji, Southern in China

Source: Paul Noll

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Muji, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Muzi in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Muzi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naheng in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Naxi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naju in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Naxi
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Naru in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naruo in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nasu, Jinghong in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.54%

Chr Adherents: 0.70%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nasu, Panxian in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 373,000
World Popl: 373,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nasu, Wusa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.72%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nasu, Southern in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 136,000
World Popl: 136,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nisu, Northern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.12%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naxi in China

Source: Lee Snider - Shutterstock

Population: 335,000
World Popl: 335,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Naxi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.07%

Chr Adherents: 0.80%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naxi, Northern in China

Source: Rod Waddington - Flickr

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Naxi
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naza in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Neisu, Da Hei in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 8,300
World Popl: 8,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nasu, Wusa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Neisu, Xiao Hei in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 9,800
World Popl: 9,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nasu, Wusa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.13%

Chr Adherents: 0.15%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nisu, Jianshui in China

Source: ArtWell - Shutterstock

Population: 229,000
World Popl: 229,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nisu, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nisu, Northwestern in China

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nisu, Northwestern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nisu, Southwestern in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nisu, Southwestern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nisu, Xinping in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 255,000
World Popl: 255,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nisu, Northern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.51%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nisu, Yuanyang in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 264,000
World Popl: 264,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nisu, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.72%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nubra in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Ladakhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Pala in Laos

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pengzi in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lalo, Dongshanba
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phala in China

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phala
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phola in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phola
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.15%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phola, Alo in China

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phola, Alo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pholo in China

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 35,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Pholo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phongset in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phunoi
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phowa, Ani in China

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phowa, Ani
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Phowa, Labo in China

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phowa, Labo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phuma in China

Population: 8,700
World Popl: 8,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phuma
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phunoi in Laos

Source: CIAT - Flickr

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 43,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phunoi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phupa in China

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phupa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phupha in China

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phupha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phuza in China

Population: 6,500
World Popl: 6,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phuza
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Poluo in China

Source: Paul Noll

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 33,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Pholo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Popei in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 6,500
World Popl: 6,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lolopo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Pumi in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 45,000
World Popl: 45,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Pumi, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Qiang, Cimulin in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Qiang, Northern
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Qiang, Dajishan in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Qiang, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Qiang, Heihu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Qiang, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.73%

Chr Adherents: 0.80%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Qiang, Jiaochang in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 32,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Qiang, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.70%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Qiang, Longxi in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 5,600
World Popl: 5,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Qiang, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Qiang, Luhua in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Qiang, Northern
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Qiang, Mawo in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Qiang, Northern
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Qiang, Mianchi in China

Source: Ealge XiaoYing - Shutterstock

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 26,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Qiang, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.74%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Qiang, Sanlong in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Qiang, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Qiang, Taoping in China

Source: Ealge XiaoYing - Shutterstock

Population: 8,300
World Popl: 8,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Qiang, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Qiang, Yadu in China

Source: Peoples of the Buddhist World, A

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Qiang, Northern
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Qiangyi in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Qiang, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Qixingmin in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 5,900
World Popl: 5,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Samadu, Eastern in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.63%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Samadu, Western in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 9,900
World Popl: 9,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Samatao in China

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 2,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Samatao
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Samei in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 22,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Samei
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.20%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sangkong in China

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sangkong
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sani in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 137,000
World Popl: 137,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sani
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.15%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sanie in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 8,700
World Popl: 8,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sanie
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.39%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sida in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sila
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sila in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 4,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sila
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.12%

Chr Adherents: 0.12%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sila in Vietnam

Source: Anonymous

Population: 900
World Popl: 4,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sila
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.90%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Sonaga in China

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sonaga
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Suan in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lalo, Central
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Suodi in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 244,000
World Popl: 244,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nuosu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.11%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ta'er in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tagu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 4,600
World Popl: 4,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Talu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.45%

Chr Adherents: 0.45%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tanglang in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Tanglang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thopho in China

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Thopho
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tujia in China

Source: Terry Feuerborn - Flickr

Population: 9,588,000
World Popl: 9,588,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ugong in Thailand

Source: Peoples of the Buddhist World, A

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Ugong
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.40%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wopu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 3,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nasu, Wusa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Xiangtang in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 107,000
World Popl: 107,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Lalo, Dongshanba
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.12%

Chr Adherents: 0.12%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Xijima in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 39,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Xiqi in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sani
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.07%

Chr Adherents: 0.15%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Xiuba in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nisu, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zokhuo in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Zokhuo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 0.90%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


